Module insert 3HE/7TE, 9/125µ OS2, 6x SC Simplex blue

Module insert 3HE/7TE, 9/125µ OS2, 6x SC Simplex blue,

completely equipped module drawer, comprising 3U and 7HP, with couplings and pigtails for installation in 19" subracks 53711.1 and 53733.1. The module drawer offers 1x splice cassette incl. cover, 1x splice holder for 12 splices with 12 pigtails, 2x splice holder for 12 splices with 24 pigtails as well as an overlength cassette and a label strip.

Number of height unit (HE): 3 Number of division units: 7 EMC version: No With Pigtail: Yes Number of couplings: 12 Coupling: SC Simplex APC: No Coupling colour: blue Fiber: OS2

Make: EFB-Elektronik GmbH Item no.: B88224.12